
BLOCK 2 LOT 20
IN OR 2058/1595
AMERICAN BEACH 3 UNIT 1

AMERICAN BEACH VACATION RENTAL LLC
2933 N MYRTLE AVE STE 200
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32209

00-00-30-010C-0002-0200

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

3038.00

04/15/2024 MLU

07/29/2022 KBA 0.00 525,000 0 0 525,000

STANDARD
8

153,778
2,892

525,000
681,670
211,635
470,035

0
470,035
681,670

0

674,944

2058/1595 6/01/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NELSON TONY D & JANIC

AMERICAN BEACH VACA

1998/1825 8/21/2015 WD U I 37 187,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOGAN MARION &

NELSON TONY D & JAN
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B1531532 STORAGE 20,799 12/01/2015

HX Base Yr

5599 GREGG ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,829 103.8000 103.80 189,850 1984 1990 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1720

BAS 1,440 100 1993 1,440 121,072

BAS 280 100 2016 280 23,542

DCK 502 10 2016 50 4,204

FOP 84 30 1993 25 2,102

FOP 40 30 2016 12 1,009

STP 15 10 2016 2 168

UOP 10 20 2016 2 168

UST 40 45 2016 18 1,513

2,411 1,829 153,778

BAS=[YR=2016] W15 FOP=[YR=2016] N4 W10 S4 E10$ W13
UOP=[YR=2016] W5 S2 UST=[YR=2016] S8 E3 BAS=[YR=1993] S44
DCK=[YR=2016] W6 S21 E26 STP=[YR=2016] S3 E5 N3 W5$ E8 N16
W16 FOP=[YR=1993]  N1 W12 S7 E12 N6$ S6 W12 N11$ S4 E30 N48
W30$ E2 N8 W5$ E5 N2$ S10 E28 N10$.

BAS
2016

15
13

10

28

10

FOP
2016

4
10

4 10

UOP
2016

5
5

UST
2016
8

3

8

5

BAS
1993

44

4 30

48

30

DCK
2016

6

21

26
8

16

16

6

12

11

STP
2016
3

5
35

FOP
1993

12
7

12

6

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 576.00 SF 2.60 2.60 100 1986 1986 3 47 704

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 443.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2016 2016 3 95 2,188

2,892

1 000100 C RES 0 RG-1 50.00 100.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 525,000


